Privacy Policy - Coincentual.com

Effective Date: 22nd of March 2023

At **Coincentual.com**, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal data. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and safeguard your information when you use our platform.

Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

- **Personal Information:** Name, email address, phone number, and payment information.
- Account Data: Username, password, and trading activity.
- Device Information: IP address, browser type, and device data.
- Cookies and Tracking Data: To enhance your user experience.

🔒 How We Use Your Information

We use your information for the following purposes:

- To create and manage your account.
- To process transactions and provide trading services.
- To improve our platform and user experience.
- To ensure compliance with legal and regulatory requirements.
- To send important notifications and updates.

How We Protect Your Information

We implement industry-standard security measures to protect your data, including:

- Encryption protocols to secure transactions.
- Access controls and authentication measures.
- Continuous monitoring for suspicious activity.

II Sharing Your Information

We do not sell your personal information. However, we may share it with:

- Service Providers: To facilitate platform operations.
- Regulatory Authorities: When required by law.
- Business Partners: With your consent.



You have the right to:

- Access, update, or delete your personal information.
- Withdraw your consent to data processing.
- Request a copy of your data.

🔰 Third-Party Links

Our platform may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for their privacy practices. Please review their privacy policies when visiting those sites.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy periodically. Any changes will be posted on this page with the updated effective date.

📧 Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy or how we handle your data, please contact us at **support@coincentual.com**.

Thank you for choosing Coincentual.com.